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Zimsko prvenstvo BiH za MJJS-KOA 2010
Sarajevo, 20. - 21.3.2010

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
20.03.2010 - 9:07 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH Otvoreno 27.96 TURNADŽIĆ Maida ZATU Sarajevo (BiH) 21.03.2009
Rekordi BiH - 10 35.34 VRANJEŠ Branka BLBL Zenica, BiH 15.12.2007
Rekordi BiH - 12 31.35 VRANJEŠ Branka 22ABL Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2009
Rekordi BiH - 14 29.40 ŽARKOVIĆ Nina LTB Banja Luka 05.12.2009
Rekordi BiH - 16 29.40 ŽARKOVIĆ Nina LETB Banja Luka (BiH) 05.12.2009

Limit za MJ (RS-K) Ž MJ/K: 40.58  /  Limit za J (RS-O) Ž J/O: 38.18  /  Limit za S (RS-A) Ž 17 +: 36.27
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mlađe juniorke/Kadetkinje

1. SEJDINOVIĆ *** Emina 97 BIH 31.56 531
2. AHMEDSPAHIĆ *** Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 32.94 467
3. MUJEZINOVIC *** Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 33.02 463
4. ČUČKOVIĆ Anja 96 Leotar, TR 34.06 422
5. SLIJEPČEVIĆ *** Anja 97 22.april, BL 35.63 369
6. POBRIĆ *** Džana 97 Velež, MO 36.09 355
7. GADŽO Džana 97 Bosna, SA 36.48 344
8. HUSAGIĆ Amina 96 Zenica, ZE 41.92 226

*** Limit MJ/K ***
9. IMAMOVIĆ Sanija 97 Mornar, SA 46.78 163

*** Limit MJ/K ***
10. BABIĆ Olga 97 Mladost, BL 47.90 152

*** Limit MJ/K ***
Puna Disk. MIKUŠIĆ Matea 97 Zenica, ZE 43.15

*** Limit MJ/K ***2 - Pogrešan okret

Juniorke/Omladinke

1. ŽARKOVIĆ *** Nina 95 Leotar, TR 30.37 595
2. AVDIĆ *** Medina 94 Sloboda, TU 30.65 579
3. KRNETA *** Sofija 94 Olymp, BL 34.22 416
4. IMAMOVIĆ Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 35.41 376
5. ČOVIĆ Ana 95 Zrinjski, MO 35.51 372
6. ČEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 39.56 269

*** Limit J/O ***
7. JAGANJAC Amila 94 Bosna, SA 42.50 217

*** Limit J/O ***
8. BAJIĆ Maja 95 Olymp, BL 53.74 107

*** Limit J/O ***

Otvoreno

1. ŽARKOVIĆ *** Nina 95 Leotar, TR 30.37 595
2. AVDIĆ *** Medina 94 Sloboda, TU 30.65 579
3. SEJDINOVIĆ *** Emina 97 BIH 31.56 531
4. IMAMOVIĆ --- Melika 98 Zmaj-Alp., TU 32.48 487
5. BAJRIĆ --- Alma 92 Zmaj-Alp., TU 32.89 469
6. AHMEDSPAHIĆ *** Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 32.94 467
7. MUJEZINOVIC *** Nejla 96 Bosna, SA 33.02 463
8. ČUČKOVIĆ Anja 96 Leotar, TR 34.06 422
9. KRNETA *** Sofija 94 Olymp, BL 34.22 416

10. VOLODER --- Amina 92 Bosna, SA 35.38 377
11. IMAMOVIĆ Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 35.41 376
12. ČOVIĆ Ana 95 Zrinjski, MO 35.51 372
13. SLIJEPČEVIĆ *** Anja 97 22.april, BL 35.63 369
14. POBRIĆ *** Džana 97 Velež, MO 36.09 355
15. GADŽO Džana 97 Bosna, SA 36.48 344
16. EMŠO --- Iman 98 GKVS Sar., SA 37.11 326
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Zimsko prvenstvo BiH za MJJS-KOA 2010
Sarajevo, 20. - 21.3.2010

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. KELAVA --- Matea 93 Zenica, ZE 37.28 322
*** Limit S/A ***

18. VOLODER --- Emina 93 Velež, MO 39.08 279
*** Limit S/A ***

19. ČEKO Sanja 95 Olymp, BL 39.56 269
*** Limit J/O ***

20. HUSAGIĆ Amina 96 Zenica, ZE 41.92 226
*** Limit MJ/K ***

21. JAGANJAC Amila 94 Bosna, SA 42.50 217
*** Limit J/O ***

22. IMAMOVIĆ Sanija 97 Mornar, SA 46.78 163
*** Limit MJ/K ***

23. BABIĆ Olga 97 Mladost, BL 47.90 152
*** Limit MJ/K ***

24. BAJIĆ Maja 95 Olymp, BL 53.74 107
*** Limit J/O ***

Puna Disk. MIKUŠIĆ Matea 97 Zenica, ZE 43.15
*** Limit MJ/K ***2 - Pogrešan okret


